THE DATASHEET OF
BTW68-1000RG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
July 2010 Doc ID 17757 Rev 3 1/8
8
BTW68
30 A SCRs
Features

Tj=max
T =25°Cj
BTW68 Ordering information scheme
Doc ID 17757 Rev 3 5/8
2 Ordering information scheme
Figure 9. Ordering information scheme
Table 5. Product Selector
Part numbers
Voltage (xxx)
Sensitivity Package
600 V 800 V 1000 V 1200 V
BTW68-600RG X
50 mA TOP3 Ins.
BTW68-800RG X
BTW68-1000RG X
BTW68-1200RG X
BTW    68    -    600    RG
Standard SCR series
Voltage
Packing mode